Ord
1-525
2-526
3-527
4-528
5-529
6-530

FATOR

@ FCPA

(iecT
A

PROTOCOLO

8217A - NOV-LV-INF-F-A - Novatos - Livre - Infantil - Feminino - A

Tipo
FIG
LOBE
FIG
STEP
LOBE
FIG

0.4

j4,23J2, 701,530, 00}

Elem
CoFEA
LoICFB

FigA

NFoSqNC
LoICCB
CoFDH

Penal / Bonus %

Base
1,00
0,30
0,90
0,00
0,40
1,00

COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES

PERFORMANCE

COREOGRAFIA

QOE
1,00
0,30
0,90
0,00
0,40
1,00
3,60

ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGCOES (0)

PONTUACAO TOTAL

1
1,25
1,00
0,75
1,00

10 - PAULA ROBERTA GUNTZEL - PAJ - SC

2
0,75
0,75
0,75
1,00

33
1,25
1,00
1,00
1,00

J4 35 Total
0,70
0,18
0,80
0,00
0,32
0,70
2,70

XX XX TOTAL
1,08
0,91
0,83
1,00

+ 2,70
+ 1,53
- 0,00
= 4,23



